
REGIONAL HEALTH SPECIALISTS 

February  2025 
*Grantee Specialist 

**Mental Health Specialist 
+Disaster Recovery Specialist 

Region  Name Email Mailing Address Phone 

I Melissa Oliver maoliver@donahue.umass.edu 

2 Doric Court Coventry, RI 02816 (401) 378-2946 

II Racquel Hall racquel.hall@stginternational.com  6 Rockcress Way Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 646-239-4410 

II Maria Pagan-Reyes maria.reyes@stginternational.com Pasadena 312 San Gerardo, San Juan PR 00926 787- 312-5511 

II Jennifer Serrano** jennifer.serrano@stginternational.com 
Mansiones del Caribe Calle Topacio #361/AD-17 
Humacao PR 00791 

787-940-1480 

II Awilda Nieves+ awilda.nieves@stginternational.com    

III     

IV Shanna Scott drshanna.scott@icf.com 
440 Knox Abbot Drive Suite 390  
Cayce, SC 29033  

(864) 525-6078 

IV Natalie Thornock Natalie.thornock@icf.com 
200 Park At North Hills St., Apt. 222 
Raleigh NC 27609 

571.355.5143 
 

IV Jennifer Baker+  Jennifer.baker@icf.com    

V LaNissa Trice  LaNissa.Trice@stginternational.com 7736 S Kimbark, Chicago, IL 60619 312-590-2106 

V Heather Mansell** heather.mansell@stginternational.com 5185 Tahoe Dr. Davison, MI 48423 586-930-2136 

VI Dayna Wortham  dayna.wortham@icf.com 701 White Mountain Dr. Ruidoso NM 88345  

VII Shelby Sattman    Shelby.Sattman@icf.com 11097 Ladue Dr. Winigan MO 63566  

VIII Cynthia Myles Cynthia.Myles@stginternational.com  736 51st Street South Great Falls MT 59405 406.899.6109 

VIII Margaret Davis** Margaret.Davis@stginternational.com  4535 Martin Drive, Boulder CO 80305 303-408-4882 

IX Rachel Hoffman* Rachel.Hoffman@stginternational.com    

IX Nicole Moore-Sims nicole.mooresims@stginternational.com  3575 West Barstow Avenue Apt#139, Fresno, CA 93711  

IX Julia Lancaster** Julia.Lancaster@stginternational.com 18922 W Mitchell CT Litchfield Park, AZ 85340  

X Michelle Homer Anderson Michelle.HomerAnderson@icf.com PO Box 1235 Waldport OR 97394  541-890-3927 

XI Alma Sandoval Alma.Sandoval@icf.com 

8912 Shaver Dr El Paso TX 79925 915-373-5484 

XI Manisha Tare** manisha.tare@icf.com  49 Bellevue Avenue B-3 Belleville, NJ 07109 202.525.6072 

XII Tiffany Baker tbaker@fhi360.org 

6140 Tarver Ln, Corryton, TN 37721 865.384.2452 
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